Nodal Officer of Computerization						
State District Court Court Complex Nodal Officer Name Nodal Officer Designation						
Haryana	Fatehabad	Fatehabad	Sh. Sunil Jindal	Addl. District & Sessions Judge		
Haryana	Fatehabad	Ratia	Ms. Santosh Bagotia	Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate- Cum- Addl. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn)		
Haryana	Fatehabad	Tohana	Sh. Rajeev	Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate- Cum- Addl. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn)		

Nodal Officer for providing limited cashless medical facility to regular Haryana Government Employees and Pensioner					
State	tate District Court Complex Nodal Officer Name Nodal Officer Designation				
		Name			
Haryana	Fatehabad	Fatehabad	Dr. Savita Kumari	Civil Judge (Senior Division)	

Chairman of Scanning & Weeding Committees						
State	tate District Court Court Complex Nodal Officer Name Nodal Officer Designation					
	Name					
Haryana	Fatehabad	Fatehabad	Sh. Sunil Jindal	Addl. District & Sessions Judge		

Members of Purchase Committee							
State	tate District Court Complex Nodal Officer Name Nodal Officer Designation						
	Name						
Haryana	Fatehabad	Fatehabad	Sh. Sunil Jindal	Addl. District & Sessions Judge			
Haryana	Fatehabad	Fatehabad	Dr. Savita Kumari	Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.)-cum-ACJM			

Nodal Officer for maintaining Website for District Court, Fatehabad (Hry.)				
Nodal Officer for maintaining Website	Email ID	Contact Details		
Mr. Jarnail Singh (System Assistant)	dsjftb@hry.nic.in	Office-		
	& softb@aij.gov.in	01667-297048		
		Mobile-		
		9017044359		

List of Nodal Officers of Fatehabad Sessions Division for the Purpose of Video Conferencing

Name of the Court	VC IP	Type of VC	Name of Nodal	Designation	Contact	Email ID
Complex			Officer		Number	
Sessions Court complex, Fatehabad	10.89.18. 134	Hard VC	Sh. Jarnail Singh	System Assistant	9017044359 9468305978	softb@aij.gov.in
	Extn. 122039	Soft VC	Sh. Jarnail Singh	System Assistant System Assistant	9468305978	jarnalsingh9@gmail.com
Judicial Court Complex, Ratia	Extn. 15267	Soft VC	Sh. Jarnail Singh	System Assistant	9017044359	acjsd.ratia@aij.gov.in
Judicial Court Complex, Tohana	Extn. 15282	Soft VC	Sh. Jarnail Singh	System Assistant	9017044359	acjsd.tohana@aij.gov.in

Nodal Officer for Video Conferencing in Family Court Matters						
Name of Nodal	Designation	Contact Number	Email ID			
Officer to cordinate						
VC in Family Court						
Sh. Jarnail Singh	System Assistant	9017044359 01667-297048	softb@aij.gov.in			